(B) To the extent data are readily available to the commissioner, the commissioner shall include in each report comparable
delinquency data for unsecured loans made by persons licensed under Chapter 2 (commencing with Section 22365) of
Division 9 in principal amounts between two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) and four thousand nine hundred ninety-
nine dollars ($4,999), and in principal amounts between five thousand dollars ($5,000) and nine thousand nine hundred
ninety-nine dollars ($9,999), and for unsecured extensions of credit made by state-chartered banks and credit unions under
the commissioner’s jurisdiction, in principal amounts between two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) and four thousand
nine hundred ninety-nine dollars ($4,999), and in principal amounts between five thousand dollars ($5,000) and nine
thousand nine hundred ninety-nine dollars ($9,999).

(14) The number and types of violations of this article by finders that were documented by the commissioner.

(15) The number and types of violations of this article by licensees that were documented by the commissioner.

(16) The number of times that the commissioner disqualified a finder from performing services, barred a finder from performing